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Chadd Baugher
Regional Vice President

m: 513-673-6105
cbaugher@mmascend.com

Sean O’Connell
Regional Vice President

m: 513-515-9817
soconnell@mmascend.com

Greg Short
Regional Vice President

m: 480-688-2838
gshort@mmascend.com

Belle Bielawska
Key Account Manager 
B/D & RIA Channel

m: 303-565-7007 
ibielawska@mmascend.com

Nick Reilly
Regional Vice President 
B/D & RIA Channel

m: 303-709-4759 
njreilly@mmascend.com

Dan Kozlowski
Regional Vice President 
B/D & RIA Channel

m: 562-357-7519 
dkozlowski@mmascend.com

Steve Hester
AVP, Internal Wholesaling and 
Relationship Management

d: 513-361-9910 
m: 513-262-4271
shester@mmascend.com

Lucy Harnist
Internal Sales Manager

d: 513-361-9914 
m: 513-479-8146 
lharnist@mmascend.com

Brooke Schaffer
Senior Relationship Manager

d: 513-361-9907 
m: 859-409-3566
bschaffer@mmascend.com

Kelsey Bartlett
Senior Relationship Manager

d: 513-361-9906 
m: 513-460-2796
kmbartlett@mmascend.com

Julie Thomas
Relationship Manager

d: 513-361-9905
m: 513-264-5216 
jfthomas@mmascend.com
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Joe Maringer
SVP, National Sales Manager

m: 513-324-1934
jmaringer@mmascend.com

Tony Compton
Senior Vice President 
B/D & RIA Channel

m: 785-250-8373 
tcompton@mmascend.com

Amy Duffy
Key Account Manager 
B/D & RIA Channel

m: 513-304-4354 
aduffy@mmascend.com

Taylor Greiwe
Key Account Associate 
B/D & RIA Channel

d: 513-361-2048
m: 513-313-6168
tgreiwe@mmascend.com


